
Richard Bowling Elementary School Staff Email Directory 

Administrators  EMAIL ADDRESS 

Principal- Derrick Hardy  drhardy@nps.k12.va.us 

Assistant Principal- Karen Pernell  kpernell@nps.k12.va.us 

  

Teacher Name   

Pre-Kindergarten  

Barbara Coley  bcoley@nps.k12.va.us 

Joyce Goodman  jgoodman@nps.k12.va.us 

Amy Hogge  ahogge@nps.k12.va.us 

Adrian Newsome  anewsome@nps.k12.va.us 

Diane White-Anthony  dwhiteanthony@nps.k12.va.us 

Kindergarten  

Xianya Gillis  xgillis@nps.k12.va.us 

Jennifer Maniscalco  jmaniscalo@nps.k12.va.us 

Breanna Strong  bstrong@nps.k12.va.us 

Tiffany Wilson  twilson1@nps.k12.va.us 

First Grade  

Regina Darby  rdarby@nps.k12.va.us 

Baharak Moftizadeh  bmoftizadeh@nps.k12.va.us 

Rickita Robinson  rrobinson@nps.k12.va.us 

Sabrina Wahid  swahid@nps.k12.va.us 

   



Second Grade  

Jewlisha Setzer  Jsetzer498@nps.k12.va.us 

Emily Tanner (Newbold)  enewbold@nps.k12.va.us 

Francesca Garland  fgarland@nps.k12.va.us 

Third Grade  

 

Alexis Novotny                        anovotny@nps.k12.va.us 

Kristen Rossi                  krossi@nps.k12.va.us 

Terry Scott                           tscott@nps.k12.va.us 

 Fourth Grade 

Lenora Holmes  lholmes@nps.k12.va.us 

Sheronda Conyers  sconyers@nps.k12.va.us 

Kaitlin Kurdziel  kkurdziel@nps.k12.va.us 

Haley Donaldson  Hdonaldson471@nps.k12.va.us 

 Fifth Grade 

Sherlyn Spenceneibergjosges  sspenceneibergjosges@nps.k12.va.us 

Alan Smith  asmith5@nps.k12.va.us 

Lamarr Torres  ltorres@nps.k12.va.us 

   

 Resource 

Carlie Kinzey (Art)*  ckinzey@nps.k12.va.us 

Paula Powell (PE)*  ppowell@nps.k12.va.us 

Christine Williams (Music)*  cwilliams@nps.k12.va.us 



Krystal Salaam (Gifted)  ksalaam@nps.k12.va.us 

Eric Green (Strings)  egreen@nps.k12.va.us 

April Daniels (Counselor)  adaniels@nps.k12.va.us 

Chris Karenbauer (Librarian)  ckarenbauer@nps.k12.va.us 

 SPED 

Byron Hudson 
 

bhudson@nps.k12.va.us 

Shalone Cason  scason@nps.k12.va.us 

Natasha Tejeda  ntejeda@nps.k12.va.us 

Sherica Cuffee-Goings  scuffee-goings@nps.k12.va.us 

Pamela Tabb-Boyd  ptabb-boyd@nps.k12.va.us 

Juanita Majors  jmajors@nps.k12.va.us 

OTHER 

Speech-LaRita Rogers lrogers@nps.k12.va.us 

Julie Ulsh (ESL) julsh@nps.k12.va.us 

Psychologist-Elizabeth Bolt ebolt@nps.k12.va.us 

OT-Heather Daniels hdaniels@nps.k12.va.us 

Social Worker-Van Mitchell vmitchell@nps.k12.va.us 

Math Specialist-Maria Lucina Gotencio mgotencio@nps.k12.va.us 

Science Specialist-Ma. Soulyvic Luzaran mluzaran@nps.k12.va.us 

Testing Coordinator- Patricia Washington pwashington@nps.k12.va.us 

 


